forma net tangible book value per share are the following:

� an increase in total assets to reflect the net proceeds of the offering as described under �Use of Proceeds�; and

� the addition of the number of shares offered by this prospectus supplement to the number of shares outstanding as of September 30,
2009.

The following table illustrates the pro forma increase in net tangible book value of $0.63 per share and the dilution (the difference between the
offering price per share and net tangible book value per share) to new investors:

Public offering price per share $ 13.09
Net tangible book value per share on September 30, 2009 $ 2.18
Increase in net tangible book value per share attributable to the offering $ 0.63
Pro forma net tangible book value per share on September 30, 2009, after giving effect to the offering $ 2.81
Dilution per share to new investors in the offering $ 10.28

The following table shows the difference between existing shareholders and new investors with respect to the number of shares purchased from
us, the total consideration paid and the average price paid per share.

Shares Purchased Total Consideration Average Price
Per ShareNumber Percent Amount Percent

Existing shareholders 24,764,031 94% 226,284,000 92% $ 9.14
New investors 1,527,695 6% 20,000,000 8% $ 13.09
Total 26,291,726 100% 246,284,000 100% $ 9.37
The above discussion and tables are based on shares outstanding as of January 26, 2010 and excludes 3,546,252 shares of common stock
issuable upon the exercise of outstanding stock options and any additional shares of common stock potentially issuable pursuant to the Common
Stock Purchase Agreement with Azimuth.

S-6

Edgar Filing: MAP Pharmaceuticals, Inc. - Form 424B5

Table of Contents 9

Table of Contents

PLAN OF DISTRIBUTION

As disclosed previously in our Current Report on Form 8-K filed on November 12, 2009, we entered into what is sometimes termed an equity
line of credit arrangement with Azimuth Opportunity Ltd., or Azimuth, on November 11, 2009. Specifically, we entered into a Common Stock